Yocal Arts

VYolice

& Music Festiva

Uniting opera’s rising stars and legendary coaches
with outstanding instrumentalists for world class
musical experiences.

Presented in partnership with the International
Vocal Arts Institute

For tickets, visit:
www.studentcenters.vt.edu/tickets

www.artscenter.vt.edu | More Info: 540-231-5300 |

Thursday, June 6, 7:30 pm; Recital Salon
A Master Class with Joan Dornemann*

Friday, June 7, 7:30 pm; Recital Salon
Opera Idol Competition*

Saturday, June 8, 10 am; Theatre 101
An Impromptu Glorious Chorus*

Saturday, June 8, 6:30 pm,
University Club
Pre-Concert Reception

Saturday, June 8, 8 pm; Recital Salon
Johannes Brahms:
The Great Romantic Master

Sunday, June 9, 3 pm; Recital Salon
Beautiful Blends for Voice, Piano,
Clarinet, and Strings

Monday, June 10, 7 pm; Theatre
101, Second Floor Rehearsal Room,
registration required

Vocal Improvisation Workshop*

Tuesday, June 11, 7:30 pm; Recital Salon
A Master Class with Sherrill Milnes

Wednesday, June 12, 8 pm; Recital Salon
From Romanticism to Folk Music:

An Evening of Brahms, Dvorak, and
Klezmer Music
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Thursday, June 13, 7:30 pm; Recital Salon
A Master Class with Mignon Dunn

Friday, June 14, 8 pm; Haymarket
Recital: Dawn Upshaw, soprano;
Kayo Iwama, pianist

Saturday, June 15, 4 pm; Recital Salon
A Master Class with Dawn Upshaw

Saturday, June 15, 8 pm; Recital Salon
A Festival of Quintets, Three

Great Masters: Boccherini, Mozart,
and Dvofak

Sunday, June 16, 7 pm; Haymarket
An Evening with Carlisle Floyd, with
highlights from his opera Susannah

Monday, June 17, 7:30 pm; Recital Salon
A Master Class with Diana Soviero

Tuesday, June 18, 8 pm; Recital Salon
A French Salon Concert:
A Potpourri of Mélodie

Wednesday, June 19, 8 pm; Recital Salon
The World of Brahms: A Liederabend

Thursday, June 20, 8 pm; Recital Salon
From the Intimate to the Dramatic:
Haydn, Mozart, and Tchaikovsky

Friday, June 21, 8 pm; Recital Salon
A Broadway Melody

Saturday, June 22, 8 pm; Recital Salon
Grand Finale - Gems and Masterpieces

* These events are free
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